
Yonex-Sunrise 2nd Mini National Badminton Championships 2023 at Kolkata, WB
Entries of BS U11 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 18 Nov 2023

City, Country
Kolkata , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Harshit Anthony M 8/28/2013 46810 A&N
2 Zaid Khan M 9/30/2013 52672 A&N
3 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 ANP
4 Kyon Tamin M 11/18/2013 47025 ANP
5 Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 AP
6 Surya Ramana Rithwik Yenneti M 6/1/2014 51211 AP
7 Tanish Tonmoy Sonowal M 9/26/2013 43850 ASM
8 Raihan Zaman M 1/15/2013 46122 ASM
9 Raj Ansh M 1/26/2013 52813 BHR
10 Amul Kumar M 12/24/2014 52814 BHR
11 Krishav Bhatnagar M 8/26/2013 43379 CG
12 Shashwat Shri Mishra M 1/3/2014 45678 CG
13 Luvyaan Singh Kakkar M 9/23/2013 52421 CHG
14 Ans Kumar Khare M 2/8/2013 46398 CHG
15 Aarav M 11/16/2013 46951 DLI
16 Arav Negi M 1/13/2013 52660 DLI
17 Michael Ryan Mare M 5/19/2014 47525 GOA
18 Neil Punjani Bakshi M 3/12/2013 43739 GOA
19 Darsh Joshi M 5/6/2013 44526 GUJ
20 Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 GUJ
21 Hrithik Dhaka M 12/21/2013 48543 HAR
22 Shlok Chowdhury Roy M 1/17/2013 45658 HAR
23 Aariv M 2/10/2014 52781 HP
24 Rajvir Singh Rana M 1/30/2013 52783 HP
25 Utkarsh Singh Bhau M 7/18/2015 52827 J&K
26 Vihaan Chib M 8/10/2013 52831 J&K
27 Rajveer D. M 6/22/2013 45244 JAR
28 Prince Kumar M 7/23/2013 46496 JAR
29 Pranav Baiju M 3/8/2013 52305 KER
30 Milkha Shinoy S. M 8/26/2013 52589 KER
31 Ishaan Vishal Pathak M 7/3/2013 42551 KTK
32 Sanshray Sunil M 2/8/2013 42407 KTK
33 Shlok Goyal M 7/25/2013 52056 MAH
34 Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 MAH
35 Lalnunthara Abraham M 1/26/2013 46902 MIZ
36 Lalremruata V. M 5/15/2013 52811 MIZ
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Yonex-Sunrise 2nd Mini National Badminton Championships 2023 at Kolkata, WB
Entries of BS U11 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 18 Nov 2023

City, Country
Kolkata , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Ng Yaiphaba Singha M 3/6/2013 52664 MNP
38 Yangba Meitei Thokchom M 3/1/2013 45923 MNP
39 Ishmeet Arora M 3/5/2014 43443 MP
40 Swarnim Vikas Pandey M 9/8/2013 51950 MP
41 Lenjener Tzudir M 9/1/2015 52794 NAG
42 Moatangit Tzudir M 9/1/2015 52795 NAG
43 Ayank Kumar Sahu M 9/14/2013 44057 ORI
44 Pradyumna Samal M 11/1/2013 44256 ORI
45 Harshbir Siingh Dhillon M 1/14/2013 42036 PNB
46 Agrim Kumar M 1/6/2014 49991 PNB
47 Sarathraj Sugumar M 3/14/2013 52064 PY
48 Anand Maderana M 2/5/2013 46405 RAJ
49 Faizan Ali Sayyed M 12/31/2013 50276 RAJ
50 Nomaan Pappu M 1/19/2013 45414 TN
51 Saran S. M 4/7/2013 39722 TN
52 Hanshith Rapelli M 4/17/2013 46681 TPR
53 Sourav Saha M 1/23/2013 46629 TPR
54 Shivansh Pabbu M 2/5/2013 44861 TS
55 Advait Sattu M 3/4/2013 43392 TS
56 Shivesh Gupta M 2/10/2013 45983 UP
57 Kandarp Khatri M 4/5/2013 49658 UP
58 Joshi M 7/10/2014 52184 UTR
59 Jugran M 2/5/2013 43688 UTR
60 Sayan Ghosh M 1/8/2013 50870 WB
61 Ishan Paul M 1/4/2014 52616 WB
62 Aarshabh Saha M 12/18/2013 50871 WB
63 Sanjibon Saha M 1/12/2015 52718 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 2nd Mini National Badminton Championships 2023 at Kolkata, WB
Entries of BS U11 - Reserve
Date
15 - 18 Nov 2023

City, Country
Kolkata , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 P Devsai M PY
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Yonex-Sunrise 2nd Mini National Badminton Championships 2023 at Kolkata, WB
Entries of GS U11 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 18 Nov 2023

City, Country
Kolkata , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Inaara Bahadurge Bhawal F 3/12/2015 52668 A&N
2 Aliza Fatima F 1/30/2016 52667 A&N
3 Gadi Tupi F 8/29/2014 47056 ANP
4 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 AP
5 Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 AP
6 Bedagni Gogoi F 6/18/2013 46126 ASM
7 Alimpriya Konwar F 10/9/2013 52283 ASM
8 Tanvie Arya F 3/13/2013 46665 BHR
9 Parineeta Randhir F 10/20/2013 43598 BHR
10 Shanvi Gupta F 2/11/2013 41233 CG
11 Tithi Jindal F 1/7/2013 44769 CG
12 Chesta Gupta F 8/12/2013 50542 CHG
13 Saanvi Sharma F 10/20/2013 52455 CHG
14 Pavini Bhadauria F 1/12/2013 46760 DLI
15 Jigyasa Bhasin F 6/25/2013 45226 DLI
16 Pragya Audi F 5/10/2013 43290 GOA
17 Avni Khyalia F 9/14/2013 46798 GOA
18 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 8/27/2013 46922 GUJ
19 Lakshmi Vaidyan F 10/23/2013 46447 GUJ
20 Jyoti F 2/22/2013 46662 HAR
21 Twinkle Malik F 5/20/2013 46970 HAR
22 Aaradhyaya Choudhary F 10/28/2014 47832 HP
23 Niharika Choudhary F 9/30/2014 50780 HP
24 Tara Shan F 1/7/2014 52833 J&K
25 Saina Sharma F 9/16/2015 46894 J&K
26 Aashita F 1/18/2013 51171 JAR
27 Rajshri Yadav F 9/25/2013 47132 JAR
28 Lenatta Binoy F 4/18/2013 50821 KER
29 Juwairiya Shehzadi F 8/14/2013 39328 KER
30 Johanna Ahilan F 2/26/2013 45594 KTK
31 Akshara Shrinidhi F 8/15/2013 41213 KTK
32 Shraddha Ingale F 6/1/2013 52617 MAH
33 Hazel Joshi F 5/5/2014 51154 MAH
34 Lalnunhluni F 6/4/2013 41980 MIZ
35 Lalthakimi F 4/17/2013 46901 MIZ
36 Archana Devi Sarungbam F 11/2/2014 45829 MNP
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Yonex-Sunrise 2nd Mini National Badminton Championships 2023 at Kolkata, WB
Entries of GS U11 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 18 Nov 2023

City, Country
Kolkata , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Anjelina Wangkheimayum F 5/1/2014 52746 MNP
38 Samaira Saxena F 12/13/2014 52522 MP
39 Adwitiya Sharma F 4/12/2014 43445 MP
40 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 9/22/2013 44257 ORI
41 Saanvi Sahu F 11/20/2013 46234 ORI
42 Aunika Duggal F 11/23/2013 43903 PNB
43 Japleen Kaur F 9/19/2013 42042 PNB
44 Anvi F 3/3/2013 52678 PY
45 Manisha M. F 5/28/2013 49646 PY
46 Adeeba Ali F 12/5/2016 45907 RAJ
47 Gurnoor Kaur F 1/21/2014 47515 RAJ
48 Aaditri Kannan F 1/2/2013 43514 TN
49 Mridula S. F 5/18/2013 34335 TN
50 Ipsita Chakraborty F 11/27/2013 45465 TPR
51 Ankita Sharma F 2/14/2013 52621 TPR
52 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 TS
53 Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 TS
54 Vanya Choudhary F 8/11/2013 45982 UP
55 Garvita Tripathi F 6/9/2013 46273 UP
56 Saachi F 1/31/2014 52655 UTR
57 Yukti Yadav F 2/3/2015 52463 UTR
58 Rittika Das F 2/9/2013 47566 WB
59 Magashree Dey F 1/3/2013 52717 WB
60 Sangsiddha Ghosh F 8/18/2014 52513 WB
61 Pragati Pradhan F 2/2/2013 47317 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 2nd Mini National Badminton Championships 2023 at Kolkata, WB
Entries of BD U11 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 18 Nov 2023

City, Country
Kolkata , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Ahaan Anthony M 3/16/2015 52725 A&N

Harshit Anthony M 8/28/2013 46810 A&N
2 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 ANP

Kyon Tamin M 11/18/2013 47025 ANP
3 Suhaas Kandepi M 2/11/2013 41887 AP

Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 AP
4 Aayush Borpatra Gohain M 1/1/2014 51187 ASM

Parthasarathi Gogoi M 1/1/2013 43848 ASM
5 Raj Ansh M 1/26/2013 52813 BHR

Amul Kumar M 12/24/2014 52814 BHR
6 Krishav Bhatnagar M 8/26/2013 43379 CG

Shashwat Shri Mishra M 1/3/2014 45678 CG
7 Luvyaan Singh Kakkar M 9/23/2013 52421 CHG

Ans Kumar Khare M 2/8/2013 46398 CHG
8 Aditya Arora M 7/27/2013 52661 DLI

Karan Sehrawat M 5/15/2013 52658 DLI
9 Michael Ryan Mare M 5/19/2014 47525 GOA

Samarth Sakhalkar M 12/12/2013 52810 GOA
10 Darsh Joshi M 5/6/2013 44526 GUJ

Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 GUJ
11 Shreyansh Dahiya M 9/10/2013 43915 HAR

Hrithik Dhaka M 12/21/2013 48543 HAR
12 Aariv M 2/10/2014 52781 HP

Rajvir Singh Rana M 1/30/2013 52783 HP
13 Vihaan Chib M 8/10/2013 52831 J&K

Aarav Mall M 4/20/2015 52828 J&K
14 Rajveer D. M 6/22/2013 45244 JAR

Prince Kumar M 7/23/2013 46496 JAR
15 M 12/9/2013 47520 KER

Sivan M. P. M 6/6/2013 52592 KER
16 Daksh Dhotrad M 4/5/2013 38560 KTK

Ishaan Vishal Pathak M 7/3/2013 42551 KTK
17 Varad Lanjewar M 12/16/2013 52726 MAH

Vihan Nimkar M 8/31/2013 43958 MAH
18 Lalnunthara Abraham M 1/26/2013 46902 MIZ

Lalremruata V. M 5/15/2013 52811 MIZ
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Yonex-Sunrise 2nd Mini National Badminton Championships 2023 at Kolkata, WB
Entries of BD U11 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 18 Nov 2023

City, Country
Kolkata , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Ng Yaiphaba Singha M 3/6/2013 52664 MNP

Yangba Meitei Thokchom M 3/1/2013 45923 MNP
20 Ishmeet Arora M 3/5/2014 43443 MP

Swarnim Vikas Pandey M 9/8/2013 51950 MP
21 Lenjener Tzudir M 9/1/2015 52794 NAG

Moatangit Tzudir M 9/1/2015 52795 NAG
22 Shriansh Dhir M 4/25/2010 52673 ORI

Taiyab Mohammed M 5/29/2013 51315 ORI
23 Harshbir Siingh Dhillon M 1/14/2013 42036 PNB

Harshdeep Singh M 3/4/2013 46300 PNB
24 Anushan M. M 4/14/2013 47501 PY

Darshan Soundaressane M 2/12/2013 39259 PY
25 Darshil Choudhary M 3/14/2014 52637 RAJ

Lokesh Gurjar M 6/11/2014 52663 RAJ
26 Nomaan Pappu M 1/19/2013 45414 TN

Saran S. M 4/7/2013 39722 TN
27 Anurag Chakraborty M 10/27/2014 52620 TPR

Debnath Om M 1/21/2015 46873 TPR
28 Anay Gandhi M 10/20/2013 50399 TS

Advik Shukla M 9/26/2013 45344 TS
29 Kushagra Ramanujam Dwivedi M 9/14/2013 45424 UP

Shivesh Gupta M 2/10/2013 45983 UP
30 Joshi M 7/10/2014 52184 UTR

Jugran M 2/5/2013 43688 UTR
31 Arin Dutta M 10/1/2013 47547 WB

Irfan Mondal M 3/28/2013 52635 WB
32 Hritam Maji M 2/14/2014 52636 WB

Ankush Pal M 6/15/2014 52101 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 2nd Mini National Badminton Championships 2023 at Kolkata, WB
Entries of GD U11 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 18 Nov 2023

City, Country
Kolkata , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Inaara Bahadurge Bhawal F 3/12/2015 52668 A&N

Aliza Fatima F 1/30/2016 52667 A&N
2 Jumshe Riba F 8/26/2012 47057 ANP

Gadi Tupi F 8/29/2014 47056 ANP
3 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 AP

Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 AP
4 Aadishree Buragohain F 1/5/2014 52275 ASM

Rudranee Gogoi F 10/10/2013 52524 ASM
5 Tanvie Arya F 3/13/2013 46665 BHR

Parineeta Randhir F 10/20/2013 43598 BHR
6 Shanvi Gupta F 2/11/2013 41233 CG

Tithi Jindal F 1/7/2013 44769 CG
7 Chesta Gupta F 8/12/2013 50542 CHG

Saanvi Sharma F 10/20/2013 52455 CHG
8 Pavini Bhadauria F 1/12/2013 46760 DLI

Kavya Sehrawat F 5/15/2013 52657 DLI
9 Pragya Audi F 5/10/2013 43290 GOA

Avni Khyalia F 9/14/2013 46798 GOA
10 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 8/27/2013 46922 GUJ

Lakshmi Vaidyan F 10/23/2013 46447 GUJ
11 Bhavika F 10/2/2014 45662 HAR

Twinkle Malik F 5/20/2013 46970 HAR
12 Aaradhyaya Choudhary F 10/28/2014 47832 HP

Niharika Choudhary F 9/30/2014 50780 HP
13 Tejaswini Amit Pandoh F 12/25/2014 52829 J&K

Sargun Kaur F 2/1/2015 52830 J&K
14 Aashita F 1/18/2013 51171 JAR

Rajshri Yadav F 9/25/2013 47132 JAR
15 Sanjana Manoj F 10/17/2013 52461 KER

Juwairiya Shehzadi F 8/14/2013 39328 KER
16 Punya Mn F 11/1/2013 43077 KTK

Shambhavi Sharma F 4/4/2014 44142 KTK
17 Shraddha Ingale F 6/1/2013 52617 MAH

Apoorva Khadilkar F 4/19/2013 49693 MAH
18 Lalnunhluni F 6/4/2013 41980 MIZ

Lalthakimi F 4/17/2013 46901 MIZ

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 8          11/14/2023 3:45:07 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 2nd Mini National Badminton Championships 2023 at Kolkata, WB
Entries of GD U11 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 18 Nov 2023

City, Country
Kolkata , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Archana Devi Sarungbam F 11/2/2014 45829 MNP

Anjelina Wangkheimayum F 5/1/2014 52746 MNP
20 Samaira Saxena F 12/13/2014 52522 MP

Adwitiya Sharma F 4/12/2014 43445 MP
21 Rishika Das F 10/20/2013 51234 ORI

Darshwana Jagadev F 6/29/2013 45480 ORI
22 Japleen Kaur F 9/19/2013 42042 PNB

Kaamil Sabharwal F 1/25/2013 43648 PNB
23 Anvi F 3/3/2013 52678 PY

Manisha M. F 5/28/2013 49646 PY
24 Kiara Goyal F 2/20/2013 52613 RAJ

Saumya Maheshwari F 1/12/2014 50894 RAJ
25 Aaditri Kannan F 1/2/2013 43514 TN

Jiyashree R. F 5/28/2013 52611 TN
26 Neestha Karmakar F 2/10/2016 52788 TPR

Srijita Roy F 10/9/2014 52698 TPR
27 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 TS

Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 TS
28 Vanya Choudhary F 8/11/2013 45982 UP

Garvita Tripathi F 6/9/2013 46273 UP
29 Aarohi Ahlawat F 1/26/2013 46497 UTR

Yukti Yadav F 2/3/2015 52463 UTR
30 Rittika Das F 2/9/2013 47566 WB

Chesed Phipon F 1/4/2013 47564 WB
31 Arohi Dutta F 3/29/2013 52716 WB

Purbasha Majumdar F 6/7/2013 47594 WB
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